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Reparatur-Erfolge

\ Handy/Tablet-PC
A Upcycling

Holzbearbeitung

Fahrrad

Textilien

Metallbearbeitung

Computer

TV/Radio/Cd

Haushaltgerate

= erfolgreich repariert Elektro
¥ nicht repariert

W noch in Bearbeitung

Verteilung der Geratearten

3%
2%
0%
0%
0%
0%
2%
34%
24%
35%

0%

Verteilung der Einzugsgebiete

andere
PLZ-40627
PLZ-40599
PLZ-40591
PLZ-40231
PLZ-40229
PLZ-40227




